CIDGEAR

GWAVR4K

Mini Wireless 4K HDMI®
Screen Sharing Adapter

Cut the cords and cast your content onto the big screen! Introducing
the IOGEAR GWAVR4K, a mini wireless adapter that unlocks the magic
of 4K screen sharing. Ditch the tangled wires and enjoy seamless
streaming of movies, photos, presentations, and more - all in stunning
4K resolution - from your phone, laptop, or tablet to any HDMI-
equipped display.

Homi .I YEAR

LIMITED

WARRANTY

Features

Wirelessly cast content from your phone/tablet/PC to a large display screen or projector
Maximum resolution of 4K @30Hz

Wireless 2.4/5GHz with WPA-2 security

Low screen casting latency

Range up to 30 ft. in-room only

Compact and lightweight design

0S compatibility: Windows 10%+, Mac® 0S 10.14+, i0S® 10.10+ and Android” 10+, Chromebook”™
Turn an old TV (HDMI® enabled) into a smart TV

Requirements Package Contents
Display: 1 x GWAVR4K

e 1x HDMI Port 1 x USB Power Cable with Antenna
OS Requirements: 1 x Quick Start Guide

e Windows 10 or later. 1 x Warranty Card

Mac OS 10.14 and later

iPad iOS 10.10 and above.

iPhone iOS 10.10 and above.
Android Smart phones 10 and above.

www.iogear.com



CIDGEAR

Specifications

FUNCTION
Housing

Case

Video connections
Output
Frequency Band
Video Resolution
Audio

Audio Output
Sample Rate
Antenna Type
Operating Range

GWAVR4K

Plastic

HDMI 1.4
2.4/5 GHz
Output up to 4K @30Hz

2-Channel 16-bit AAC
48 kHz 16-bit from HDMI connector
Board type integrated with power cable

30 ft.(9 m)

Operating System Requirements

Windows

Android

Mac

i0S

Operating Temperature
Environment

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Power

Voltage

10 or later
10 or later
Airplay
Screen Mirroring

32~104°F (0~40°C)

14~158°F (-10~70°C)
10% to 85% RH (Non condensing)

5V/0.5A

www.iogear.com

DIMENSIONS
POP Information
10" Peg Hook
Unit Dimensions
Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack

Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Length

Width

Master Carton
Height

Length

Width

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GWAVR4K

0.35"
42.50"
1.10"

7.125"
7.875"
4.75"

5.25"
4.125"
1.375"

8.50"
Pk
9.25"
24

7.151b
1.451b
0.20 Ib
0.151b



