

#### **GWAVR4K**

# Mini Wireless 4K HDMI® Screen Sharing Adapter

Cut the cords and cast your content onto the big screen! Introducing the IOGEAR GWAVR4K, a mini wireless adapter that unlocks the magic of 4K screen sharing. Ditch the tangled wires and enjoy seamless streaming of movies, photos, presentations, and more – all in stunning 4K resolution – from your phone, laptop, or tablet to any HDMI-equipped display.







#### **Features**

- Wirelessly cast content from your phone/tablet/PC to a large display screen or projector
- Maximum resolution of 4K @30Hz
- Wireless 2.4/5GHz with WPA-2 security
- Low screen casting latency
- Range up to 30 ft. in-room only
- Compact and lightweight design
- OS compatibility: Windows 10®+, Mac® OS 10.14+, iOS® 10.10+ and Android™ 10+, Chromebook™
- Turn an old TV (HDMI® enabled) into a smart TV

## Requirements

## Display:

• 1x HDMI Port

### **OS Requirements:**

- Windows 10 or later.
- Mac OS 10.14 and later
- iPad iOS 10.10 and above.
- iPhone iOS 10.10 and above.
- Android Smart phones 10 and above.

## **Package Contents**

1 x GWAVR4K

1 x USB Power Cable with Antenna

1 x Quick Start Guide

1 x Warranty Card



# **Specifications**

FUNCTION	GWAVR4K	DIMENSIONS	GWAVR4K
Housing		POP Information	
Case	Plastic	10" Peg Hook	7
Video connections		Unit Dimensions	
Output	HDMI 1.4	Height	0.35"
Frequency Band	2.4/5 GHz	Length	42.50"
Video Resolution	Output up to 4K @30Hz	Width	1.10"
Audio		Inner Pack	
Audio Output	2-Channel 16-bit AAC	Height	7.125"
Sample Rate	48 kHz 16-bit from HDMI connector	Length	7.875"
Antenna Type	Board type integrated with power cable	Width	4.75"
Operating Range	30 ft.(9 m)	Inner Pack Qty.	6
Operating System Requirements		Unit Package Dimensions	
Windows	10 or later	Height	5.25"
Android	10 or later	Length	4.125"
Mac	Airplay	Width	1.375"
iOS	Screen Mirroring	Master Carton	
Operating Temperature	32~104°F (0~40°C)	Height	8.50"
Environment		Length	21"
Storage Temperature	14~158°F (-10~70°C)	Width	9.25"
Humidity	10% to 85% RH (Non condensing)	Master Carton Qty.	24
Power		Weight	
Voltage	5V/0.5A	Master Carton Wt.	7.15 lb
		Inner Pack Wt.	1.45 lb
		Unit Pack Wt.	0.20 lb
		Unit Wt.	0.15 lb